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1. Applications are invited for provision of following fumiture wo*s from Contractors,/Firms borne on the
approved list of OMc/Formation and Ganison Commender:-

Complelion
Period

Date of
rec€ipt of
application
tor biddi

Bid
opening
date and

20 Feb
2025 at

12.00 pm

a

b

Two Monlhs 10 Feb
2025 at
1.00 pm

Two Months 11 Feb
2025 al
1.00 pm

12 Feb
2025 al
'1 00 pm

13 Feb
2025 at
1.00 pm

20 Feb
2025 al
'11.30 am

2. The contractor/manufacturer on the approved list of Central, Provincial PWD & Railway who have broad
based furniture manufac{uring setup can also apply along with Rs 500/- earnest money in the shape of Treasury
Chalan, proof ol their being on list of approved contractor & detail of furniture work caried out during last two
years. lnterested firms are requested to forward their request for issue of bidding/ tender document to Garrison
Furniture Yard Humayun Road Rawalpindi Cantt as per above mentioned schedule.(ln case of holiday/un-
avoidable reasons, the tender will be opened on next working day) Th6 tender notice is also available at PPRA
website www ppra.org.pk.
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Ser Name of Work Estimated
Cost

Bid

date and
time

Provision of Offr Fur Against
Newly Const D Type Flats at Sher
Dil Colony Rwp - Gar HQ Rwp
(Job No 2002 o, 2,1-25)

6332080r 17 Feb
2025 al

1 1.30 am

18 Feb
2025 al
1'l.30 am

17 Feb
2025 al

12 00 pm

18 Feb
2025 at

12.00 pm

Provrsion of Offr Fur Against
Newly Const D Type Flats / BOQS
at Rwp - Gar HQ Rwp (Job
No.2012 ol 2024-2025).

4423990t-

'19 Feb
2025 al

1 1.30 am

19 Feb
2025 at

12.00 pm

6901354/-

4878501r

Two l\ronths

Two Monthsd

Provision of Unit Fur Against
Newly Const SM BkS/CH/DH at
Rwp - car HQ Rwp (Job No 2027
ol 2024-251
Provision of Unit Fur Against
Newly Const SM BksiJCOs Club
at Rwp - Gar HQ Rwp (Job
No.2037 or 2024-25)

c.

4

(l/


