NOTICE OF TENDER

1. Applications are invited for provision of following furniture works from Contractors/Firms borne on the approved list of QMG/Formation and Garrison Commander:-

Ser	Name of Work	Estimated Cost	Completion Period	Date of receipt of application for bidding	Bid submission date and time	Bid opening date and time
а.	Provision of Offr Fur Against Newly Const D Type Flats at Sher Dil Colony Rwp - Gar HQ Rwp (Job No 2002 of 24-25)	6332080/-	Two Months	10 Feb 2025 at 1.00 pm	17 Feb 2025 at 11.30 am	17 Feb 2025 at 12.00 pm
b.	Provision of Offr Fur Against Newly Const D Type Flats / BOQs at Rwp - Gar HQ Rwp (Job No.2012 of 2024-2025)	4423990/-	Two Months	11 Feb 2025 at 1.00 pm	18 Feb 2025 at 11.30 am	18 Feb 2025 at 12.00 pm
C.	Provision of Unit Fur Against Newly Const SM Bks/CH/DH at Rwp - Gar HQ Rwp (Job No 2027 of 2024-25)	6901354/-	Two Months	12 Feb 2025 at 1.00 pm	19 Feb 2025 at 11.30 am	19 Feb 2025 at 12.00 pm
d.	Provision of Unit Fur Against Newly Const SM Bks/JCOs Club at Rwp - Gar HQ Rwp (Job No.2037 of 2024-25)	4878501/-	Two Months	13 Feb 2025 at 1.00 pm	20 Feb 2025 at 11.30 am	20 Feb 2025 at 12.00 pm

2. The contractor/manufacturer on the approved list of Central, Provincial, PWD & Railway who have broad based furniture manufacturing setup can also apply along with Rs 500/- earnest money in the shape of Treasury Chalan, proof of their being on list of approved contractor & detail of furniture work carried out during last two years. Interested firms are requested to forward their request for issue of bidding/ tender document to Garrison Furniture Yard Humayun Road Rawalpindi Cantt as per above mentioned schedule.(In case of holiday/unavoidable reasons, the tender will be opened on next working day) The tender notice is also available at PPRA website www ppra.org.pk.

OIC Furniture HQ RG&SA Rawalpindi Telephone. GHQ: 34042 Mob No. 03110864007

3hq301-202. pd